Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for December 2014 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 13:45 Daneking 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 254.6
Punchestown

Single 30th 15:30 Taunton |Theatre Queen 3.75 5.00 Refused -5.00 259.6

Single 30th 14:20 Lingfield |Rebellious 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 264.6
(A.W) Guest

Single 30th 12:50 Lingfield |Bobby Benton 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 269.6
(A.W)

Single 30th 12:20 Lingfield |Classic 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 258.35
(A.W) Seniority

Single 29th 15:05 Apache 9.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 263.35
Leopardstown |Stronghold

Single 29th 14:45 Newbury |Royal Regatta 2.38 5.00 Loss -5.00 268.35

Single 29th 14:10 Newbury |Parlour Games 7.00 5.00 Win 30.00 273.35

Single 29th 13:25 Jezki 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 243.35
Leopardstown

Single 28th 15:10 Leicester|Couldhavehadit 15.00 5.00 Not Available 248.35

all

Single 28th 15:00 Catterick |Vasco D'Ycy 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 248.35

Single 28th 13:45 Lingfield |Chiberta King 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 253.35
(A.W)

Single 28th 12:15 Lingfield |Chicago Bere 6.00 5.00 Win 25.00 258.35
(A.W)

Single 27th 15:35 Hussar Ballad 5.50 5.00 Win 22.50 233.35
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 14:25 Kung Hei Fat 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 210.85
Southwell Choy
(A.W)

Single 27th 13:40 Kempton |Claret Cloak 7.00 5.00 Non-runner 215.85

Single 27th 13:30 Mojolika 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 215.85
\Wetherby

Single 27th 13:10 Kempton |Vibrato Valtat 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 220.85

Single 27th 12:00 The Backup 7.50 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 207.1
Wetherby Plan

Single 26th 15:40 Solar Deity 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 212.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 15:20 Fontwell |Caspian Piper 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 217.1

Single 26th 14:55 Real Steel 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 222.1
Leopardstown

Single 26th 14:05 Limerick |Gilgamboa 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 227.1

Single 26th 14:00 Kempton |Warden Hill 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 217.1

Single 26th 13:35 Little Jimmy 5.00 5.00 Non-runner 222.1
Towcester

Single 26th 13:30 Fontwell |Beau Lake 4.33 5.00 Win 16.65 222.1

Single 26th 13:10 Kyrenia Castle 9.00 5.00 Win 40.00 205.45
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 13:10 Silver Dragon 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 165.45
\Wetherby

Single 26th 12:50 Kempton |Jollyallan 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 170.45

Single 22nd 13:40 Bahama Blue 8.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 157.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 22nd 13:00 Bangor- |Free World 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 162.95
on-Dee

Single 22nd 12:30 Bangor- |Sunny 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 167.95
on-Dee Ledgend
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 15:00 Snowell 3.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 172.95
Fakenham
Single 21st 14:40 Lingfield |Sportsreport 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 177.95
Single 21st 14:20 Thurles |Kauto Grand 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 165.45
Mogol
Single 21st 14:10 Lingfield |Bincombe 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 157.3
Single 21st 14:00 My Oh Mount 3.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 162.3
Fakenham Brown
Single 21st 13:10 Lingfield |Finish The 4.00 5.00 Brought Down - -5.00 167.3
Story
Single 20th 15:15 Haydock |Red Danaher 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 172.3
Single 20th 14:50 Tough Trade 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 177.3
Newcastle
Single 20th 14:25 Ascot Dell' Arca 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 182.3
Single 20th 14:15 Sultana Belle 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 187.3
Newcastle
Single 20th 13:50 Ascot Lancetto 5.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 192.3
Single 20th 13:30 Haydock |The Pirate's 2.87 5.00 Win 1 9.35 197.3
Queen
Single 20th 13:25 Lingfield |Jack Of 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 187.95
(A.W) Diamonds
Single 20th 13:15 Ascot Thomas 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 192.95
Crapper
Single 20th 13:00 Haydock |Boondooma 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 197.95
Single 20th 12:00 Haydock |Sleepy Haven 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 187.95
Single 19th 19:20 Bowsers Bold 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 157.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 14.:45 Showtime Star 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 162.95
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 19th 13:55 Ascot L'Ami Serge 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 167.95
Single 19th 13:45 Uttoxeter|Milansbar 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 159.2
Single 19th 13:20 Ascot Cold March 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 152.95
Single 19th 13:10 Uttoxeter|Ray Diamond 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 157.95
Single 18th 19:15 Kempton |Linton 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 137.95
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:15 Kempton |Geordan 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 142.95
(A.W) Murphy
Single 18th 15:30 Jacobs Son 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 136.05
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 18th 13:30 Bow Belle 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 141.05
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 18th 13:20 Exeter |Pull The Chord 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 146.05
Single 18th 13:20 Exeter |Rugged Jack 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 151.05
Single 17th 15:40 Lingfield |Salient 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 156.05
(A.W)
Single 16th 16:50 Kempton |Mountainside 2.75 5.00 Non-runner - 161.05
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:10 Catterick |My Teescompo 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 161.05
nents
Single 16th 14:40 Catterick |Volo Mio 34.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 166.05
Single 15th 14:20 Banks Road 21.00 5.00 Win 1 100.00 171.05
Plumpton
Single 15th 13:45 Browns Brook 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 71.05
Plumpton
Single 15th 13:15 Krackatoa King 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 76.05
Plumpton
Single 15th 12:25 Ffos Las |Mercoeur 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 81.05
Single 14th 14:15 Princess 4.50 5.00 Non-runner - 86.05
Southwell Caetani
Single 14th 13:20 Carlisle |Grove Silver 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 86.05
Single 14th 12:35 Lord Lir 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 91.05
Southwell
Single 14th 12:05 Coeur De Fou 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 96.05

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 13th 20:45 Entihaa 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 101.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 13th 15:45 \Volnay De 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 106.05
Cheltenham  |Thaix

Single 13th 15:25 Knight In 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 111.05
Doncaster Purple

Single 13th 14:50 Virak 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 71.05
Doncaster

Single 13th 14:40 Lingfield |Toby Lerone 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 63.55

Single 13th 14:35 Binge Drinker 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 41.05
Cheltenham

Single 13th 14:05 Lingfield |Harristown 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 46.05

Single 13th 13:40 Herdsman 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 51.05
Doncaster

Single 13th 13:15 Pearl Nation 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 56.05
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 13th 12:50 Little Jon 8.50 5.00 Ran Out - -5.00 394
Cheltenham

Single 12th 17:00 Elbereth 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 44.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 12th 15:45 Seedling 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 38.15
Cheltenham

Single 12th 15:05 Bangor- |Kilkenny Kim 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 5.65
on-Dee

Single 12th 14:55 Tregaro 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 10.65
Doncaster

Single 12th 14:30 Bangor- |No No Mac 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 15.65
on-Dee

Single 12th 13:50 Mister Marker 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 20.65
Doncaster

Single 12th 13:30 Bangor- |lona Days 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25.65
on-Dee

Single 12th 12:55 Bangor- |Lady Kathleen 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30.65
on-Dee

Single 11th 16:50 Kempton |Wentworth 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 35.65
(A.W) Falls

Single 11th 15:10 Taunton |Mr Muddle 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 28.15

Single 11th 13:50 Trust Thomas 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 33.15
Newcastle

Single 10th 16:10 Kempton |Gleaming Girl 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 38.15
(A.W)

Single 10th 15:10 Leicester|Theregoesthetr 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.85

uth

Single 10th 14:40 Leicester|Snowell 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 3.15

Single 10th 14:20 Hexham |Mighty Cliche 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -16.85

Single 10th 14:10 Leicester|Carli King 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -11.85

Single 10th 14:00 Lingfield |Corporal 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -6.85
(A.W) Maddox

Single 10th 14:00 Lingfield |Evening Attire 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -1.85
(A.W)

Single 10th 13:20 Hexham |Chavoy 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 3.15

Single 9th 15:30 Bushel 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 8.15
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 9th 13:50 Uttoxeter|Keel Haul 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.15

Single 9th 13:20 Uttoxeter|Detank 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 18.15

Single 9th 13:10 Fontwell |Letbeso 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 23.15

Single 9th 12:50 Uttoxeter|Rattlin 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 28.15

Single 8th 14:50 Just Awake 8.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 33.15
Musselburgh

Single 8th 14:30 Lingfield |Stosur 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - 38.15
(A.W)

Single 8th 14:00 Lingfield |Tinshu 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 38.15
(A.W)

Single 8th 13:30 Lingfield |Cardinal 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 43.15




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 8th 13:15 Final Assault 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 48.15
Musselburgh
Single 7th 14:05 Eduard 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 53.15
Huntingdon
Single 7th 14:00 Boston Bob 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 58.15
Punchestown
Single 7th 12:50 Kelso Man With Van 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 63.15
Single 7th 12:30 Rock The 2.38 5.00 Win 6.90 68.15
Punchestown |World
Single 6th 21:15 Salmon Sushi 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 61.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 20:15 The Lock 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 66.25
\Wolverhampto [Master
n (A.W)
Single 6th 15:35 Sandown|Emperor's 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 71.25
Choice
Single 6th 14:40 Aintree |Ma Filleule 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 76.25
Single 6th 14:15 Raven's Tower 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 81.25
\Wetherby
Single 6th 13:50 Sandown|Irish Saint 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 86.25
Single 6th 13:40 Le Bacardy 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 91.25
\Wetherby
Single 6th 12:45 Navan |Un Beau 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 96.25
Roman
Single 5th 18:30 L'Inganno 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 101.25
\Wolverhampto |Felice
n (A.W)
Single 5th 18:00 Heska 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 66.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 15:00 Sandown|Lambro 19.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 71.25
Single 5th 14:30 Sandown|Corrin Wood 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 76.25
Single 5th 13:30 Lingfield |Incantare 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 81.25
(A.W)
Single 5th 12:50 Sandown|Baraka De 2.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 86.25
Thaix
Single 4th 15:00 Market |Stickleback 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 91.25
Rasen
Single 4th 14:25 Market |Shear Rock 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 96.25
Rasen
Single 4th 13:55 Market |Minella Bliss 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 101.25
Rasen
Single 4th 13:30 Leicester|Ringa Bay 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 87.5
Single 4th 13:20 Market |Desert Joe 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 77.5
Rasen
Single 3rd 18:20 Kempton |Anglophile 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 82.5
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:40 Ludlow |The Hon 8.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 87.5
Mackinlay
Single 3rd 14:50 Catterick |Gallery 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 92.5
Exhibition
Single 3rd 14:30 Lingfield |Ballista 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 80
(A.W)
Single 3rd 14:00 Lingfield |Complicit 5.50 5.00 Win 22.50 85
(A.W)
Single 3rd 13:40 Ludlow |Pass The Time 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 62.5
Single 3rd 13:00 Lingfield |Marmalad 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 47.5
(A.W)
Single 2nd 16:10 Quaintrelle 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 52.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 15:20 Robinsson 9.00 5.00 Win 40.00 57.5
Southwell
Single 2nd 14:30 Apache Pilot 2.75 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 17.5
Sedgefield
Single 2nd 13:50 Rascal 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 225

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 12:45 Tidal Way 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -12.5
Southwell

Single 2nd 12:15 Typical Oscar 2.88 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -7.5
Southwell

Single 1st 15:30 Buckland 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -2.5
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 15:20 Kempton |Chetan 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:10 Brunette'Sonly 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7.5
Plumpton

Single 1st 14:10 Head Spin 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 125
Plumpton

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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